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TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
FUNCTIONS

CYCLE No.

i CUT OUT
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE

GWT

GWT NO FLAME (<2sec)

ZK|NC€E

slxfilafe

Coffee machines, washing machines

= SPST, momentary or not
= SPST, illuminated or not
= DPST, momentary or not
= DPST, illuminated or not

50.000
19x13 mm
125°C
850 °C
750 °C
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Drawing1-2-3
Vertical terminal
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Drawing 1
Horizontal terminal
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Drawing1-2-3
Vertical terminal
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Drawing 1 -3
Horizontal terminal
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I:I Drawing 1 - 2

Vertical PCB terminal
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